
Kleive Skytterlag

Kleive bane 2011

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Nils Jøran Stenberg Surnadal 50 48 50 148 150,-
2. Kjell-Viggo Kågen Raumadalen 49 46 50 145 106,-
3. Jo Walør Heggem Reinsfjell 47 48 50 145 64,-
4. Kirsti Rakstang Aspøy og Straumsnes 50 45 49 144 0,-
5. Emil Buvarp Øvre Surnadal 49 44 49 142 0,-
6. Jon Kvisvik Aureosen 50 41 49 140 0,-
7. Svein Sæterøy Holmemstranda 44 48 46 138 0,-
8. Karianne Lerheim Sildnes Elnesvågen 49 41 48 138 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Anders Kvarme Trondhjems 49 44 49 142 201,-
2. Kato Sætre Tresfjord 47 44 47 138 146,-
3. Katarina Engeseth Larsson Molde og Fannestranden 49 38 49 136 93,-
4. Anders Dyrnes Smøla 47 42 47 136 40,-
5. Odd Erik Skavold Lystad Molde og Fannestranden 50 39 46 135 0,-
6. Harald Kvåle Jondal 48 39 48 135 0,-
7. Ludvik André Sagstad TolaasNesjestranda og Skaala 48 45 41 134 0,-
8. Iver Marø Mittet Molde og Fannestranden 47 39 46 132 0,-
9. Ann Kristin Dahle Holmemstranda 50 34 45 129 0,-
10. Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla 46 40 42 128 0,-
11. Odd Magne Lystad Molde og Fannestranden 49 31 44 124 0,-
12. Mari Elisabeth Lystad Molde og Fannestranden 48 25 44 117 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 2



Kleive Skytterlag

Kleive bane 2011

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Emil Buvarp Øvre Surnadal 97 97 112,-
2. Kirsti Rakstang Aspøy og Straumsnes 96 96 80,-
3. Kjell-Viggo Kågen Raumadalen 96 96 48,-
4. Jo Walør Heggem Reinsfjell 94 94 0,-
5. Karianne Lerheim Sildnes Elnesvågen 93 93 0,-
6. Nils Jøran Stenberg Surnadal 93 93 0,-
7. Svein Sæterøy Holmemstranda 88 88 0,-
8. Jon Kvisvik Aureosen 73 73 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Iver Marø Mittet Molde og Fannestranden 98 98 150,-
2. Kato Sætre Tresfjord 94 94 110,-
3. Harald Kvåle Jondal 91 91 70,-
4. Odd Erik Skavold Lystad Molde og Fannestranden 90 90 30,-
5. Katarina Engeseth Larsson Molde og Fannestranden 89 89 0,-
6. Ludvik André Sagstad TolaasNesjestranda og Skaala 89 89 0,-
7. Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla 88 88 0,-
8. Anders Kvarme Trondhjems 88 88 0,-
9. Ann Kristin Dahle Holmemstranda 87 87 0,-
10. Anders Dyrnes Smøla 86 86 0,-
11. Odd Magne Lystad Molde og Fannestranden 79 79 0,-
12. Mari Elisabeth Lystad Molde og Fannestranden 74 74 0,-


